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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Whale Tail Mine Main Camp Pad Extension Design Report for water licence 2AM-
WTP1830


Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Mon, Aug 8, 2022 at 9:20 AM
To: Alexandra Ozaruk <alexandra.ozaruk@agnicoeagle.com>, Meadowbank Environment Supervisors
<meadowbank.environmentsupervisors@agnicoeagle.com>, Pierre McMullen <pierre.mcmullen@agnicoeagle.com>, Anttony
Martorelly <anttony.martorelly@agnicoeagle.com>, Mathieu Hotte <mathieu.hotte@agnicoeagle.com>, Antoine Laporte
<antoine.laporte@agnicoeagle.com>, Pier-Eric McDonald <pier-eric.mcdonald@agnicoeagle.com>, Ryan Griswold
<ryan.griswold@agnicoeagle.com>
Bcc: Distro Meadow Bank <distro-2am-mea@nwb-oen.ca>

Good morning,

The Nunavut Water Board acknowledges receipt August 5, 2022 of Whale Tail Mine Main Camp Pad Extension Design
Report for water licence 2AM-WTP1830, attached, it can also be found at the link below:

ftp://ftp.nwb-oen.ca/registry/2%20MINING%20MILLING/2A/2AM%20-%20Mining/2AM-WTP1830%
20Agnico/3%20TECH/D%20CONSTRUCTION/D1%2C%20D2/Main%20Camp%20Pad%20Extension


Parties are invited to submit comments by August 22, 2022.

The Nunavut Water board is aware that a number of web browsers are no longer supporting File Transfer Protocol (ftp). If
you are having difficulty accessing our FTP site you may need to download an FTP application.  We have been
recommending the FileZilla Client below to access the files, which is a free and open source application.  A link can be
found below:


https://filezilla-project.org/


Regards,

Richard
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